
282377

267123

215174

222712

204671

275621

234023

244091

293182

279228

258667

286676

268655

（ ）宝塚西高

（ ）蒼開高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）蒼開高

（ ）洲本高

森 口  ヒ カ ル

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

北 尾  優 衣

b y e

藤 井  花 怜

谷 間  祐 月

早 田  愛

星 合  亜 美

b y e

中 田  怜 奈

赤 松  佑 香

b y e

大 内  彩 未

冨 本  陽 菜

丸 田  怜 花

堀 池  海 琉

b y e

濱 端  彩 乃
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19.

20.
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22.
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28.
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31.

32.

63

62

w.o.

61

61

62

76(4)

60

62

64

75

62

森口

北尾

谷間

早田

中田

赤松

冨本

丸田

濱端

森口

北尾

早田

赤松

濱端

森口

北尾

濱端

森口

北尾

森口
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209969

201136

247963

249885

294678

218628

238948

215707

286576

281195

271615

205217

271993

（ ）洲本高

（ ）淡路高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）淡路高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）蒼開高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）蒼開高

（ ）洲本高

（ ）洲本高

井 上  真 心

b y e

中 野  真 有

藤 村  日 向

豊 増  真 由 香

本 村  埜 乃

服 部  彩 来

泊  青 夏

中 舎  美 緒

b y e

安 倍  美 沙 希

福 居  桃 華

山 崎  結 衣

藤 田  杏 果

b y e

磯 口  絢 音

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

2021年度夏季ジュニアテニス大会
17歳以下女子シングルス

2021.12.19 蒼開高校テニスコート

47(蒼開)
2/2

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
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59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

63

61

w.o.

64

w.o.

60

61

60

w.o.

60

62

61

井上

藤村

豊増

泊

中舎

安倍

藤田

磯口

井上

泊

中舎

藤田

井上

中舎

井上

井上
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